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As your trusted produce supplier, we are committed to 
bringing you the best quality produce year-round. With 
frigid air affecting local crops, we understand the 
importance of consistency in your business operations 
and menus. That's why we source and curate the best 
crops this time of year.

From artichokes that are in full swing to winter fruits that 
are at their peak season in South America, we have 
everything you need to keep your customers satisfied. 
were right!

Don’t Panic, Weekly Specials Are Here

CARA CARA ORANGE (ORACAR)


BLACK PLUMS (PLUBLA)


RED PLUMS (PLURED)


POMEGRANATE (POM24)


POMEGRANATE SEEDS (POMSEE12)


DINO MELON (MELDIN06)


CAPED GOOSEBERRIES (BERGOO)


BLACK MISSION FIGS (FIGSBLK8OZ)


LYCHEE (LYC01)


MANDARIN ORANGE STEM&LEAF (ORASATMAN)

40 lb


28 lb


28 lb


22/32 ct


12 ct


6 ct


8 ct


12/8 oz


1 lb


20 lb

Winter fruits are now at their peak season

It's summer in South America, and the fruits are on their way 
to Riviera Produce! Stone fruits, melons, berries, citrus, and 

more are soaring from the sunny Southern Hemisphere and 
arriving at Riviera.

ARTICHOKES (ART12)


ARTICHOKES (ART18)


ARTICHOKES (ART24)


ARTICHOKES (ART30)


ARTICHOKES (ART36)


ARTICHOKES LARGE LOOSE (ARTLG)


ARTICHOKES SMALL LOOSE (BABY) 

(ARTSM)

12 ct


18 ct


24 ct


30 ct


36 ct


45-75 ct


100-120 ct

ARTICHOKES OF ALL SIZES
After a semi-annual seasonal 
break, the California Artichoke 
harvest is in full swing. A bountiful 
harvest has led to a favorable 
market. We're observing increased 
availability as prices go down. 
Riviera has a complete range of 
Artichoke sizes in stock and ready 
for delivery.

KUMQUATS

10 lb (kum10)

CANARY MELON

5/6 ct (MELCANARY)

HONEY GLOW PINEAPPLE

7 ct (PINCHU2/5)

PEACHES 

18 lb (PEAC18)

Cherries

16 lb (CHE8/2)

BLOOD ORANGE

18 lb (ORABLO)


